2021 Summer Movies ih the Park

Type
A
sl
ioliii
A
paddd
pudbi
iﬂi*’
foiiii
*ﬂiii
ioliii
padii
{df*i
Gl
paddi
*M*i‘i
foiiii
*oifh‘
iﬂiii
padi
iﬂf*f
*oifii
sl
hifii
*M‘**f
in‘*‘"
iﬂ*‘."
padi
padi
fdf*i
hifii
*@ﬂii
(M
iﬂiif
paidi
*oifii
*oifii
ioliii
padi
(X
hifii
hif*i
iﬂiii
(M
L
*@i*ii
ité“."
ivﬂié
‘M‘**‘i
hifii
(M
ioif*i

Date
6/4
6/12
6/19
6/25
6/25
6/25
6/25
6/25
6/25
6/26
6/26
6/26
7/2
7/3
7/9
7/9
7/9
7/9
7/9
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/16
7/16
7/16
7/16
717
717
717
717
717
717
7/23
7/23
7/23
7/23
7/23
7/24
7/24
7/24
7/24
7/24
7/24
7/30
7/30
7/30
7/30
7/30
7/30
7/31
7/31

Legend
a Virtual
i  Drive In
tabté N person

Location

Virtual

Felicita County Park

Waterfront Park

Virtual

Pine Valley County Park

Golden Hill Community Park

Bay Terrace Community Park
Carmel Valley Community Park
Cabrillo Recreation Center
Poway Community Park

Morley Field/ Balboa Park

South Clairemont

Los Pefasquitos Canyon County Preserve
Waterfront Park

Kate O. Sessions Neighborhood Park
Encanto Recreation Center
Robert Egger Sr. South Bay Community Park
4S Ranch Sports Park

Mountain View Recreation Center
Poway Community Park

Dos Picos County Park

Felicita County Park

Spring Valley County Park

Linda Vista Recreation Center
Dusty Rhodes Community Park
Memorial Community Park
Brengle Terrace Park

Live Oak County Park
Sweetwater Regional County Park
Rancho Bernardo Community Park
Tecolote Community Park

Morley Field/Balboa Park

Pine Valley County Park

Doyle Community Park

North Park Community Park
Skyline Hills Recreation Center
Southcrest Recreation Center
Jess Martin County Park

Poway Community Park
Wedgeforth Elementary Joint Use
Park de La Cruz

Memorial Pool

Rancho del Oro Park

Virtual

La Mesa Municipal Pool (Dive-in)
Colina del Sol Community Park
La Jolla Community Park

Willie Henderson Sports Complex
Silver Wing Neighborhood Park
Hourglass Field Community Park
Colina Del Sol Pool

The City of

Commuhity
All
Escondido
Downtown
All

Pine Valley
Golden Hill
Paradise Hills
Carmel Valley
Point Loma
Poway

North Park
Clairemont

Rancho Penasquitos

Downtown
Pacific Beach
Encanto
South Bay
4S Ranch
Southcrest
Poway
Ramona
Escondido
Spring Valley
Linda Vista
Ocean Beach
Logan Heights
Vista
Fallbrook
Bonita
Rancho Bernardo
Bay Park
North Park
Pine Valley
University City
North Park
Skyline
Southcrest
Julian

Poway

Serra Mesa
City Heights
Logan Heights
Oceanside

All

La Mesa
Mid-City

La Jolla
Southcrest
Otay Mesa
Mira Mesa
Mid-City

Presented by

ROSE

Movie

Toy Story 4

The Karate Kid

Surf’s Up

How to Train Your Dragon: The Hidden World
The Secret Life of Pets 2

Frozen |l

Moana

Anastasia

Homeward Bound: The Incredible Journey
The Croods: A New Age

Dumbo (2019)

Honey | Shrunk the Kids

The Sandlot

Independence Day

Wreck it Ralph

The Lion King (2019)

Tarzan (1999)

Trolls World Tour

Spies in Disguise

Frozen |l

Godzilla vs Kong

The Goonies

Trolls World Tour

The Croods: A New Age

Secret Life of Pets 2

The Lion King (2019)

The Croods: A New Age

Toy Story 4

How to Train Your Dragon: The Hidden World
The House with a Clock in Its Walls
The Sandlot

Aladdin (2019)

Raya and the Last Dragon

Cars

The Goonies

Raya and the Last Dragon
Croods: A New Age

The Goonies

Onward

Toy Story

Spider-Man: Into the Spider-Verse
Up

The Goonies

FernGully: The Last Rainforest
Raya and the Last Dragon

Pirates of the Caribbean: Dead Men Tell No Tales

The Goonies
Godzilla vs. Kong
Moana

Daddy Day Care
Finding Dory

Uss . .
CITY OF VISTA " MldW%

Dates and movies are subject to change. Check SummerMoviesinthePark.com for the latest information.

TAUSAGA

ROSE SD REALTOR

Rating
G
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
G
G
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG-13
PG
PG
G
PG
PG
PG
PG-13
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
G
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
G
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
G
PG
PG
PG
G
PG
PG-13
PG
PG-13
PG
PG
PG

CEREEEETYTTY
COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

PARKS AND V)
RECREATION

Last updated: 7/20/21



2021 Summer Movies ih the Park

Type
puddi
fadii
pudi
fadii
fadii
fadi
fudii
padi
paiii
paiii
pudi
pabid
fadid
fudi
pudii
fadii
puddi
fudii
fudi
fudi
fuii
fudi
fadi
fadid
habi
puiii
pudii
pudii
fudii
pudii
pudi
pudi
pudi
padii
fudi
puddi
a
padid
padii
(X
fadii
fudi
fudi
fadid
fudi

Date Location

8/3

8/3

8/6

8/6

8/6

8/6

8/7

8/7

8/7

8/7

8/7

8/13
8/13
8/13
8/13
8/13
8/13
8/13
8/14
8/14
8/14
8/14
8/14
8/20
8/20
8/20
8/20
8/20
8/21
8/21
8/21
8/21
8/21
8/21
8/21
8/27
8/27
8/27
8/27
8/27
8/28
8/28
8/28
8/28
8/28

Legend
A Vi
ey Drive in
dudbt  In person

City Heights Recreation Center
Joe Balderrama Park

Robert Egger Sr. South Bay Community Park
NTC Park

Linda Vista Recreation Center
Martin Luther King Jr. Recreation Center
Poway Community Park

Nobel Community Park
Tierrasanta Community Park
Morley Field/Balboa Park

Felicita County Park

4S Ranch Sports Park

Lemon Grove

MacArthur Park

Fallborook Community Center
Cesar Chavez/Larson Field
Montgomery Waller Community Park
Ocean Air Community Park
Brengle Terrace Park

USS Midway Museum

Rolling Hills Neighborhood Park
Carmel Valley Community Park
Lindo Lake County Park

Flinn Springs County Park

City Heights Recreation Center
Golden Hill Community Park

Point Loma Community Park
Allied Gardens Community Park
Old Poway Park

Lincoln Acres County Park

North Clairemont Community Park
Potrero County Park

Rancho Bernardo Community Park
Felicita County Park

Otay Lakes County Park

Pine Valley County Park

Virtual

Robb Field

Encanto Recreation Center
Memorial Community Park

Dos Picos County Park

Chollas Lake

Cadman Community Park
Camino Ruiz Neighborhood Park
Ward Canyon Neighborhood Park

The City of A7
S S\ Ty oF

AN ‘ 4
DIEGO) (ispH

/ JEWEL of the HILLS

cirvor OCEANSIDE

@;: LA MESA

Commuhity
City Heights
Oceanside
South Bay
Liberty Station
Linda Vista
Encanto
Poway
University City
Tierrasanta
North Park
Escondido

4S Ranch
Lemon Grove
La Mesa
Fallbrook

San Ysidro
Otay Mesa
Carmel Valley
Vista
Downtown
Rancho Penasquitos
Carmel Valley
Lakeside

El Cajon

City Heights
Golden Hill
Point Loma
Allied Gardens
Poway

Bonita
Clairemont
Potrero
Rancho Bernardo
Escondido
Chula Vista
Pine Valley

All

Ocean Beach
Encanto
Logan Heights
Ramona
Chollas View
Clairemont
Mira Mesa
Normal Heights

Presented by

Movie

Spies in Disguise

Frozen |l

Raya and the Last Dragon

Inside Out

Godzilla vs. Kong

Lilo & Stitch

Raya and the Last Dragon

The Greatest Showman

Iron Man and Hulk: Heroes United
Toy Story 4

The Sandlot

Toy Story 4

The Sandlot

Jumaniji: The Next Level

Raya and the Last Dragon

Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker
Toy Story 4

Wonder Park

Raya and the Last Dragon
Captain America: The First Avenger
Trolls World Tour

Honey | Shrunk the Kids

Jumaniji: The Next Level

Little Giants

Pirates of the Caribbean

Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker
Up

Toy Story 3

The Jungle Book (1967)

Spies in Disguise

Raya and the Last Dragon
Abominable

Raya and the Last Dragon

How to Train Your Dragon: The Hidden World
Raya and the Last Dragon

Tom and Jerry

Raya and the Last Dragon

Toy Story 4

Aladdin (2019)

Raya and the Last Dragon
Casablanca

Big Hero 6

Angels in the Outfield

Mr. Peabody & Sherman

Lilo & Stitch

M\ uss . .
Svorve  saidway

Dates and movies are subject to change. Check SummerMoviesinthePark.com for the latest information.

ROSE l

"TAUSAGA

ROSE SD REALTOR

Rating
PG
PG
PG
PG

PG-13
PG
PG
PG
PG

G
PG
G
PG

PG-13
PG

PG-13

G
PG
PG

PG-13
PG
PG

PG-13
PG

PG-13

PG-13
PG

PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG

PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG

PARKS AND
RECREATION

Last updated: 7/20/21



2021 Summer Movies in the Park

Type
tabbi
faibi
fabbi
padii
fabdi
fabbi
padii
puiii
fabie
fabdt
A
faidi
taidi
faidi
fabdt
faddi
puidi
fabbi
faidi
fabdt
puidi
fabbi
paddi
paddi
padii
A
puidi
fuidi
fuidi

ioli*’

ey Drive in
dudbt  In person

Legend The City of :43; : =\
N Virtual SAN Pﬂrks‘b 7}\§{? LA M ESA
Re(reﬂ’ﬁon @ JEWEL of the HILLS

Date Location

9/3  Waterfront Park

9/3  Ocean Beach Elementary School
9/4  Lake Morena Campground

9/4  Sweetwater Summit Regional Park
9/10 La Mirada Elementary Joint Use
9/10 Park de la Cruz

9/11  Spring Valley County Park

9/11  Azalea Recreation Center

9/17 Hilton Head County Park

9/18 El Monte County Park

9/24  Virtual

9/24  San Dieguito County Park

9/24  La Mesita Park

9/24  Scripps Ranch Community Park
9/25 Spring Valley Gym

10/1  Sage Canyon Neighborgood Park
10/1 Heritage County Park

10/1  South Clairemont Community Park
10/2 Santa Clara Point

10/8 Pacific Highlands Ranch

10/16 Hellhole Canyon Preserve

10/22 Flinn Springs County Park

10/23 Otay Lakes County Park

10/23 Lindo Lake County Park

10/23 Standley Community Park

10/29 Virtual

10/29 Carmel Mountain Ranch Community Park
10/29 Presidio Community Park

10/30 Agua Caliente County Park

10/30 Waterfront Park

CITY OF

DIEGO)

cirvor OCEANSIDE

Commuhity
Downtown
Ocean Beach
Campo
Bonita

South Bay
City Heights
Spring Valley
City Heights
Rancho SD
Lakeside

All

Del Mar

La Mesa
Scripps Ranch
Spring Valley
Carmel Valley
Old Town
Clairemont
Mission Bay
Carmel Valley
Valley Center
El Cajon
Chula Vista
Lakeside
University City
All

Carmel Mountain
Old Town
Julian

Downtown

Presented by

ROSE I%I‘W TAUSAGA

Movie Rating
Raya and the Last Dragon PG
Frozen II PG
How to Train Your Dragon: The Hidden World PG
Godzilla vs. Kong PG-13

Alexander and the Terrible, Horrible, No Good, Very Bad Day PG

Raya and the Last Dragon PG
Soul PG
Spiderman Into the Spider Verse PG
Onward PG
Raya and the Last Dragon PG
Soul PG
Pokémon Detective Pikachu PG
Soul PG
Raya and the Last Dragon PG
Wonder Woman 1984 PG-13
Cruella PG-13
A League of Their Own PG
Coco PG
The Nightmare Before Christmas PG
Soul PG
Sonic the Hedgehog PG
Beetlejuice PG
Hocus Pocus PG
Beetlejuice PG
Monster University G
The Nightmare Before Christmas PG
Goosebumps PG
Coco PG
The Goonies PG
Hocus Pocus PG

uss

CITY OF VISTA

Dates and movies are subject to change. Check SummerMoviesinthePark.com for the latest information

Vidway

PARKS AND
RECREATION

sine

Last updated: 7/20/21



