2021 Summer Movies in the Park ROSE RUSAGA ROSE BY TAUSAGA ROSE SD REALTOR



Туре	Date	Location	Community	Movie	Rating
	6/4	Virtual	All	Toy Story 4	G
	6/12	Felicita County Park	Escondido	The Karate Kid	PG
ሰ ፥፥ ሶ ስተ	6/19	Waterfront Park	Downtown	Surf's Up	PG
^	6/25	Virtual	All	How to Train Your Dragon: The Hidden World	PG
↑. +↑↑	6/25	Pine Valley County Park	Pine Valley	The Secret Life of Pets 2	PG
ሰ ፥ተ ሰ ተ	6/25	Golden Hill Community Park	Golden Hill	Frozen II	PG
ሰ ፥፥ ሶሶ	6/25	Bay Terrace Community Park	Paradise Hills	Moana	PG
ሰ ፥፥ ሶ ሶ	6/25	Carmel Valley Community Park	Carmel Valley	Anastasia	G
ሰ ፥፥ ሰ ሰ	6/25	Cabrillo Recreation Center	Point Loma	Homeward Bound: The Incredible Journey	G
ት _ተ ተተተ	6/26	Poway Community Park	Poway	The Croods: A New Age	PG
∱. +∱∱∱	6/26	Morley Field/ Balboa Park	North Park	Dumbo (2019)	PG
∱. +∱∱∱	6/26	South Clairemont	Clairemont	Honey I Shrunk the Kids	PG
	7/2	Los Peñasquitos Canyon County Preserve	Rancho Peñasquitos	The Sandlot	PG
ሰ ፥፥ ሰ ሰሰ	7/3	Waterfront Park	Downtown	Independence Day	PG-13
∱. + †† †	7/9	Kate O. Sessions Neighborhood Park	Pacific Beach	Wreck it Ralph	PG
↑. +∱∱∱	7/9	Encanto Recreation Center	Encanto	The Lion King (2019)	PG
↑. + ↑ ↑	7/9	Robert Egger Sr. South Bay Community Park	South Bay	Tarzan (1999)	G
↑.+ ↑ ↑	7/9	4S Ranch Sports Park	4S Ranch	Trolls World Tour	PG
↑.÷↑↑	7/9	Mountain View Recreation Center	Southcrest	Spies in Disguise	PG
↑.÷↑↑	7/10	Poway Community Park	Poway	Frozen II	PG
↑. + ↑ ↑	7/10	Dos Picos County Park	Ramona	Godzilla vs Kong	PG-13
***	7/10	Felicita County Park	Escondido	The Goonies	PG
ት _ተ ተተተ	7/16	Spring Valley County Park	Spring Valley	Trolls World Tour	PG
↑. + †† †	7/16	Linda Vista Recreation Center	Linda Vista	The Croods: A New Age	PG
↑.	7/16	Dusty Rhodes Community Park	Ocean Beach	Secret Life of Pets 2	PG
†₁₊††††	7/16	Memorial Community Park	Logan Heights	The Lion King (2019)	PG
ሰ ፥፥ ሶ ሶ	7/17	Brengle Terrace Park	Vista	The Croods: A New Age	PG
ሰ ፥ተ ሰ ተ	7/17	Live Oak County Park	Fallbrook	Toy Story 4	G
ሰ ፥ተ ሰ ተ	7/17	Sweetwater Regional County Park	Bonita	How to Train Your Dragon: The Hidden World	PG
ሰ _{ተተ} ስተ	7/17	Rancho Bernardo Community Park	Rancho Bernardo	The House with a Clock in Its Walls	PG
ሰ ፥፥ ሰ ሰሰ	7/17	Tecolote Community Park	Bay Park	The Sandlot	PG
ሰ ፥፥ ሶሶ ሶ	7/17	Morley Field/Balboa Park	North Park	Aladdin (2019)	PG
ሰ _{ተተ} ሰሰተ	7/23	Pine Valley County Park	Pine Valley	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
† ++ †††	7/23	Doyle Community Park	University City	Cars	G
^ ++ ^ + ^ +	7/23	North Park Community Park	North Park	The Goonies	PG
ሰ ፥፥ ሶሶ ሶ	7/23	Skyline Hills Recreation Center	Skyline	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
† ++ †††	7/23	Southcrest Recreation Center	Southcrest	Croods: A New Age	PG
† ++ †††	7/24	Jess Martin County Park	Julian	The Goonies	PG
† ++ †††	7/24	Poway Community Park	Poway	Onward	PG
ሰ ፥፥ ሰ ሰሰ	7/24	Wedgeforth Elementary Joint Use	Serra Mesa	Toy Story	G
ሰ ፥፥ ሶስ ስ	7/24	Park de La Cruz	City Heights	Spider-Man: Into the Spider-Verse	PG
ሰ ፥ተ ሰ ተ	7/24	Memorial Pool	Logan Heights	Up	PG
† ++ †††	7/24	Rancho del Oro Park	Oceanside	The Goonies	PG
	7/30	Virtual	All	FernGully: The Last Rainforest	G
ሰ ፥፥ ሰ ሰሰ	7/30	La Mesa Municipal Pool (Dive-in)	La Mesa	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
^ ++ ^	7/30	Colina del Sol Community Park	Mid-City	Pirates of the Caribbean: Dead Men Tell No Tales	PG-13
^ ++ ^	7/30	La Jolla Community Park	La Jolla	The Goonies	PG
^++ † † †	7/30	Willie Henderson Sports Complex	Southcrest	Godzilla vs. Kong	PG-13
ሰ ፥ተ ሰ ሰ	7/30	Silver Wing Neighborhood Park	Otay Mesa	Moana	PG
ት _ተ ተተተ	7/31	Hourglass Field Community Park	Mira Mesa	Daddy Day Care	PG
ሰ ፥፥ ሰ ሰሰ	7/31	Colina Del Sol Pool	Mid-City	Finding Dory	PG



















2021 Summer Movies in the Park ROSE RTAUSAGA ROSE ROSE ROSE SD TAUSAGA

Type		Location	Community	Movie	Rating
† +† † †	8/3	City Heights Recreation Center	City Heights	Spies in Disguise	PG
† ++ † ††	8/3	Joe Balderrama Park	Oceanside	Frozen II	PG
† ++ † ††	8/6	Robert Egger Sr. South Bay Community Park	South Bay	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
∱₁ ₫∱∱₫	8/6	NTC Park	Liberty Station	Inside Out	PG
∱₊÷∱∱∱	8/6	Linda Vista Recreation Center	Linda Vista	Godzilla vs. Kong	PG-13
∱₊÷∱∱∳	8/6	Martin Luther King Jr. Recreation Center	Encanto	Lilo & Stitch	PG
ŤŧŧŤŤŤ	8/7	Poway Community Park	Poway	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
† ++ †† †	8/7	Nobel Community Park	University City	The Greatest Showman	PG
† +† † †	8/7	Tierrasanta Community Park	Tierrasanta	Iron Man and Hulk: Heroes United	PG
† +† † †	8/7	Morley Field/Balboa Park	North Park	Toy Story 4	G
† ++ †† †	8/7	Felicita County Park	Escondido	The Sandlot	PG
†. + †† †	8/13	4S Ranch Sports Park	4S Ranch	Toy Story 4	G
∱₊+∱∱÷	8/13	Lemon Grove	Lemon Grove	The Sandlot	PG
∱₊ ∔∱∱∱	8/13	MacArthur Park	La Mesa	Jumanji: The Next Level	PG-13
∱₊÷ ∱ ∱∱	8/13	Fallbrook Community Center	Fallbrook	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
∱₊÷ ∱ ∱∱	8/13	Cesar Chavez/Larson Field	San Ysidro	Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker	PG-13
∱₊÷∱∱÷	8/13	Montgomery Waller Community Park	Otay Mesa	Toy Story 4	G
∱₊+∱∱÷	8/13	Ocean Air Community Park	Carmel Valley	Wonder Park	PG
∱₊÷∱∱÷	8/14	Brengle Terrace Park	Vista	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
∱₊+∱∱÷	8/14	USS Midway Museum	Downtown	Captain America: The First Avenger	PG-13
∱₊÷∱∱÷	8/14	Rolling Hills Neighborhood Park	Rancho Peñasquitos	Trolls World Tour	PG
† +† † †	8/14	Carmel Valley Community Park	Carmel Valley	Honey I Shrunk the Kids	PG
† ++ †† †	8/14	Lindo Lake County Park	Lakeside	Jumanji: The Next Level	PG-13
ሰ∙÷∱ ∱ተ	8/20	Flinn Springs County Park	El Cajon	Little Giants	PG
ሰ∗∗∱ ሰተ	8/20	City Heights Recreation Center	City Heights	Pirates of the Caribbean	PG-13
ሰ∙÷ሰሰ ሰ	8/20	Golden Hill Community Park	Golden Hill	Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker	PG-13
ሰ∙ተ ሰተ	8/20	Point Loma Community Park	Point Loma	Up	PG
ሰ∙ ተሰለተ	8/20	Allied Gardens Community Park	Allied Gardens	Toy Story 3	G
ሰ∙፥∱ሰ ተ	8/21	Old Poway Park	Poway	The Jungle Book (1967)	PG
∱₊ ₄∱∱∱	8/21	Lincoln Acres County Park	Bonita	Spies in Disguise	PG
∱₊÷∱∱÷	8/21	North Clairemont Community Park	Clairemont	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
∱₊÷∱∱÷	8/21	Potrero County Park	Potrero	Abominable	PG
† +† † †	8/21	Rancho Bernardo Community Park	Rancho Bernardo	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
ሰ∙፥ ∱∱ተ	8/21	Felicita County Park	Escondido	How to Train Your Dragon: The Hidden World	PG
∱₊÷∱∱÷	8/21	Otay Lakes County Park	Chula Vista	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
∱₊÷∱∱∳	8/27	Pine Valley County Park	Pine Valley	Tom and Jerry	PG
	8/27	Virtual	All	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
ሰ ፥፥ ሰ ሰሰ	8/27	Robb Field	Ocean Beach	Toy Story 4	G
† ++ †† †	8/27	Encanto Recreation Center	Encanto	Aladdin (2019)	PG
∱₊ŧ∱∱∱	8/27	Memorial Community Park	Logan Heights	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
† ++ †† †	8/28	Dos Picos County Park	Ramona	Casablanca	PG
† ++ †† †	8/28	Chollas Lake	Chollas View	Big Hero 6	PG
† +† † †	8/28	Cadman Community Park	Clairemont	Angels in the Outfield	PG
† +† † †	8/28	Camino Ruiz Neighborhood Park	Mira Mesa	Mr. Peabody & Sherman	PG
†. + † ††	8/28	Ward Canyon Neighborhood Park	Normal Heights	Lilo & Stitch	PG



















2021 Summer Movies in the Park ROSE



Туре	Date	Location	Community	Movie	Rating
ተ ።ተተተ	9/3	Waterfront Park	Downtown	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
††† †	9/3	Ocean Beach Elementary School	Ocean Beach	Frozen II	PG
†.+†† †	9/4	Lake Morena Campground	Campo	How to Train Your Dragon: The Hidden World	PG
††† †	9/4	Sweetwater Summit Regional Park	Bonita	Godzilla vs. Kong	PG-13
†. + †† †	9/10	La Mirada Elementary Joint Use	South Bay	Alexander and the Terrible, Horrible, No Good, Very Bad I	Day PG
†. + †† †	9/10	Park de la Cruz	City Heights	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
††† †	9/11	Spring Valley County Park	Spring Valley	Soul	PG
ተ ፥ተ ተ ተ	9/11	Azalea Recreation Center	City Heights	Spiderman Into the Spider Verse	PG
ሰ ፥፥ ሰ ቸሰ	9/17	Hilton Head County Park	Rancho SD	Onward	PG
∱₊÷∱∱÷	9/18	El Monte County Park	Lakeside	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
	9/24	Virtual	All	Soul	PG
ሰ ፥፥ ሰ ቸተ	9/24	San Dieguito County Park	Del Mar	Pokémon Detective Pikachu	PG
††††	9/24	La Mesita Park	La Mesa	Soul	PG
† _{**} †††	9/24	Scripps Ranch Community Park	Scripps Ranch	Raya and the Last Dragon	PG
†.+†† †	9/25	Spring Valley Gym	Spring Valley	Wonder Woman 1984	PG-13
† † † †	10/1	Sage Canyon Neighborgood Park	Carmel Valley	Cruella	PG-13
↑. +∱∱∱	10/1	Heritage County Park	Old Town	A League of Their Own	PG
†.+†† †	10/1	South Clairemont Community Park	Clairemont	Coco	PG
∱ _* ፥∱∱÷	10/2	Santa Clara Point	Mission Bay	The Nightmare Before Christmas	PG
† ++ †† †	10/8	Pacific Highlands Ranch	Carmel Valley	Soul	PG
† _{**} †††	10/16	6 Hellhole Canyon Preserve	Valley Center	Sonic the Hedgehog	PG
† +† † †	10/22	P. Flinn Springs County Park	El Cajon	Beetlejuice	PG
† ₊ ††††	10/23	3 Otay Lakes County Park	Chula Vista	Hocus Pocus	PG
↑.+↑↑	10/23	B Lindo Lake County Park	Lakeside	Beetlejuice	PG
† ++ †† †	10/23	3 Standley Community Park	University City	Monster University	G
	10/29	9 Virtual	All	The Nightmare Before Christmas	PG
* ++ † †	10/29	9 Carmel Mountain Ranch Community Park	Carmel Mountain	Goosebumps	PG
† .+ †† †	10/29	Presidio Community Park	Old Town	Coco	PG
† +† † †	10/30) Agua Caliente County Park	Julian	The Goonies	PG
††† †	10/30) Waterfront Park	Downtown	Hocus Pocus	PG

















